INS CASE OWNER:	ke i cc 4, Asm 180	0647, 71 fa332/10A	c. Doll
Surveyor:	ASSIGNM		1608
Pre-assign / CCU / Insured Vehicle No. Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner?	FOOD PARADUSE ENTERPRISE PL HP: D.O.A: 8618 (YES / NO) Nature of Accident:	Registered in Merimen: Claim No. : Policy No. : Make / Model : Place of Accident :	Panamura Bradelen Exit
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel N SLG 9690 INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability:	10: 17338820 (V/L: V2s/NO) U	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
RMKS: Date/ Time	OLCOLOLIA II. VIII GELA GARAGE	RMKS: USTAGE	DATE / PIC
1918 Ple	Video uploaded in Import Spole to OID Continued accident statement, Claim and HCD Issue. agree to Settle, send lefte		22/6/2018 - X
	Pass to Fartikh to Mollee / FTV (C) -19 and Mondete uphended, Approved KIV (O)	Documentation Check Notification ltr (if non-pi After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	The second name of the second name of the second
		Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	(0) m	LOD Payment Breakdown I Post-Repair Photos; Others:	form:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: \w(\(\su\))	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. L	nail Call Call in it is in it
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	SS - (days) SS 540.00 (\$60.00 x 9 days) SS - (\$ x days) LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one] S\$ 2400	<i>V</i> .	0/11/5/11/5
Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	SS —		nal/Reject/Private Settle Tp \$350
Payee 1: (Strike if N.A.)	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS 5,781.50 Name 1 Vernogen Ate SS Name 2: SS Name 3:		



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internati				
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM18010	0647/T1fa3		
T	ENTON WAY #24- TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 11-06-2018 Code: ASM			
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M		
	Insured Veh.	SJQ 8880R	Veh. Inspected	SLG 9690U		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.	S8M00K64	Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	11/06/2018		
2.	Jan 1975	Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer	-	Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.		Condi	tions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		Descrip	tion of Damages	Zerowe zerowania		
5.		Gene	ral Information			
	Accident Date	08/06/2018	Inspection Date	11/06/2018		
	Survey held at	VERMOGEN ACE PTE LTD				
	9524 or 480 c	1 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT #04-54/55 WCEGA PLAZA SINGAPORE 658064				
5a.			Remarks			
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A'W	ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.		



SLG9690U

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)

6 Benoi Sector, Singapore (629904) Tel: 6358 3031 | Fax No: 6694 4929

ACCIDENT REPAIR ESTIMATE

TP INSURER :	AXA	Vehicle Reg. No. :	SLG9690U
OWN INSURER :	AIG	Vehicle Reg. Date:	19-Oct-2016
CLAIM TYPE :	TP	Make / Model :	H. GRACE 1.5 HYBRID DX
Date of Accident :	8-Jun-2018	Engine No. :	LEB5254653
		Chassis No. :	GM41104641
COST OF CLAIMS	S		
Parts Cost / List Items :	\$ 13,892.30	Surveyor Na	ame and Company :
Plus/Less 20%	\$ 2,778.46	tanger	n 97495749
Total Cost / List :	\$ 11,113.84	Date of survey :	4/6/18 @ 1430
Special Nett Items :	\$ 718.00	Part by Part / Lump	Sum: 6 days
Total Parts Amount :	\$ 11,831.84	Resurvey Before Pa	aint / After Paint WP
Total Labour Amount :	\$ 4,650.00	Authorize/Not Auth	norize/Without Prejudice
Gross Total :	\$ 16,481.84	Email :	Suv @ [Wanto.wn
GST %:	\$ 1,153.73	Fax No :	
Nett Amount :	\$ 17,635.57	HP No :	
This claim is handled by	/: <u>EZEL</u>	the Repairer of I To resurvey before To display damage Parts prices are su Third party survey No illegal modifica Supplementary ite	e/after spray painting ed part(s) during resurvey ubject to confirmation is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: Date:

6 Benoi Sector, Singapore (629904) Tel : 6358 3031 4596 | Fax No : 6694 4929

Vehicle Reg. No. :

SLG9690U

Vehicle Reg. Date:

10/19/2016

Make / Model :

H. GRACE 1.5 HYBRID DX CVT ABS D/AIRBAC

Engine No.:

.

LEB5254653

Chassis No.:

GM41104641

Estimates on Parts

PAGE 1

No	Qty	PARTICULARS		CONDITION	AN	MOUNT	S/N	ADJUSTED
1	1	REAR BUMPER	U	de	-	937.00	5/11	
2	1	REAR BUMPER CLIP - SET	U	191	\$	50.00		-
3	2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH	×	NEC	\$	114.00		1
4	1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	X	na x	\$	97.00		+
5	2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH/RH	V		\$	187.10		+
6	1	REAR BUMPER ANTENNA SENSOR	- 7/-	no Faral	\$	90.00		1
7	1	REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER	- X	de	\$	155.00		+
8	1	REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK	×	Yun	\$	135.00		1
9	2	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD LH/RH	Ŷ	× 117	\$	130.00		_
10		REAR FENDER INNDER SHIELD CLIPS	x	x 47	\$	60.00		
11	2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH/RH	X	× 11	\$	680.00		
12	-	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	-	V 11	\$	80.00		+
13	1	REAR END PANEL	X	hF	\$	450.00		+
14	1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	V	de	\$	180.00		+
15	1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP - SET	V	NOT /	\$	50.00		+
16	1	SPARE TYRE PANEL	X	R×	\$	855.10		+
17	1	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOOL TRAY		di/	\$	225.10		+
18	1	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP BOARD	Y	X M	\$	160.00		+
19	1	EXHAUST MUFFLER	X	Ru	\$	485.00		-
20	1	EXHAUST HEATSHIELD	×	X MM	\$	85.00		+
21	2	EXHAUST MOUNTING	×	4 11	\$	40.00		+
22	1	REAR BOOT		ha	\$	725.40		+
23	2	REAR BOOT HINGE LH/RH	ď	RY	\$	190.00		+
24	1	REAR BOOT LOCK	~	ht/	\$	180.00		1
25	1	REAR BOOT LOCK CATCH	- /	XI /	Ś	30.00		+
26	1	REAR BOOT INNER TRIM	X	× MM	\$	100.00		1
27	1	REAR BOOT INNER TRIM CLIP - SET	X	x An	\$	40.00		1
28	1	REAR BOOT CHROME GARNISH	x	× 1/4	\$	190.00		+
29	2	REAR BOOT LAMP LH/RH	170	and /	\$	720.00		+
30	1	REAR BOOT LOGO		nu/	\$	60.00		+
31	1	REAR BOOT EMBLEM - GRACE	V		\$	56.00		+
32	1	REAR BOOT EMBLEM - HYBRID	- 4	uu/	\$	60.00		
33	1	REAR BOOT SPOILER	V	× nn	Ś	490.80		_
34	1	REAR BOOT HANDLE SWITCH	X	× Mn	\$	295.30		_
35	1	REAR BOOT OPEN SMART SENSOR	_	7 014/		187.00		+
36	1	REAR BOOT WIRE HARNESS	V	Xun	-	,025.00		
37	1	REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP		hail	\$	125.00		
38	2	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	V	X ha		167.00		+
39	2	TAILLAMP LH/RH	X	1 7	-			+
40	2	REAR FENDER LH/RH	V	Cut MA	\$	785.40		+

6 Benoi Sector, Singapore (629904) Tel: 6358 3031 4596 | Fax No: 6694 4929

Vehicle Reg. No. :

SLG9690U

Vehicle Reg. Date:

10/19/2016

Make / Model:

H. GRACE 1.5 HYBRID DX CVT ABS D/AIRBAG

Engine No.:

LEB5254653

Chassis No.:

GM41104641

PAGE 2

Estimates on Parts

approx.	10200		2020000000000	100000000000	250	ADJUSTED
No	Qty	PARTICULARS	CONDITION	AMOUNT	S/N	AMOUNT
41	2	REAR AIR DUCT LH/RH		\$ 150.00	× nn	
42	2	TAILLAMP CLIPS	nee/	\$ 60.00	/	
43	2	TAIL LAMP PANEL LH/RH	- Rx	\$ 310.10		
44	1	REVERSE SENSOR	pur	2000	\$ 300.00	
45	1	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH FRAME	×nn	X	\$ 50.00	
46	1	REAR BOOT SEALANT	nu	300	\$ 80.00	
47	1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	ner-	30 V	\$ 80.00	
48	1	SPARE TYRE SEALANT	X nn	X	\$ 80.00	
49	3	EXHAUST RUBBER HOOK	× AN	×	\$ 60.00	
50	2	EXHAUST GASKET	X W	×	\$ 45.00	
51	2	REAR BUMPER EXTENSION GROMMET SCREW	wr-	1	\$ 8.00	
52	2	REAR BYMPER EXTENSION FASTERNER	al-	J	\$ 7.00	
53	2	REAR BUMPER FASTERNER	wi/	J	\$ 8.00	
54	0	0			1	
55	0	0				
56	0	0				
57	0	0				
58	0	0				
59	0	0				
60	0	0				
61	0	0				
62	0	0				
63	0	0				
64	0	0			3	
65	0	0				
66	0	0				
67	0	0				
68	0	0				
69	0	0				
70	0	0				
71	0	0				
72	0	0				
73	0	0				
74	0	0				
75	0	0				
76	0	0				
77	0	0	9			
78	0	0	3		0	
79	0	0				
80	0	0				

6 Benoi Sector, Singapore (629904) Tel : 6358 3031 | Fax No : 6694 4929

Vehicle Reg. No. :

SLG9690U

Vehicle Reg. Date:

10/19/2016

Make / Model:

H. GRACE 1.5 HYBRID DX CVT ABS D/AIRBAC

Engine No.:

LEB5254653

Chassis No.:

GM41104641

PAGE 1

Estimates on Labour

No	MECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL / PANEL / PAINT LABOUR	١,	MOUNT	ADJUSTED AMOUNT
1	To stariaghetn and panel beating accident area. To remove and replace	-	1,800.00	200
_	dmaged parts. To cut/weld replaced panels.	+~	1,000.00	,
_	BOOTLID, REAR BUMPER, END PANEL, SPARETYRE PANEL, TAIL LAMP PANEL LH/RH	1	-	
	REAR FENDER LH/RH.			
2	To rust proof affected rear areas.	\$	200.00	40
3	To remove and transfer boot components.	\$	150.00	60/
4	To check and rectify wiring .	\$	100.00	30 J
5	To remove & replace interior & upholstery	\$	150,00	601
6	To remove & replace rear exhaust muffler.	\$	150.00	× nn
7	To remove & replace reverse sensor.	\$	150.00	30 V
8	To putty, spray painting and polish accident affected areas. Rear Portion.	\$	1,800.00	Lood
	BOOTLID, REAR BUMPER, END PANEL, SPARETYRE PANEL, TAIL LAMP PANEL LH/RH REAR FENDER LH/RH.			0
9	To remove and refit rear windscreen.	\$	150.00	× MM
		-		
		1		

6.4253.32

7 1041-68

10/20

44 Benoi Road, Singapore (629904) Tel : 6904 4596 | Fax No : 6694 4929

FINALIZATION FORM

ATTN TO:		TAUFIK	VEHICLE I	REG. N	10.
BILL TO:	Sur	veyor Name and Con AXA TP Insurer	SLG9		
TYPE OF CLAIM:	_	TP	SLUS	כט	UU
		9	T OF CLAIMS		
Parts Cost / List :	\$	5,239.90	Total Parts Cost/List :	\$	5,239.90
Supp. Parts :	\$		Plus / Less :20%	\$	1,047.98
Special Nett :	\$	283.00	Total :	\$	4,191.92
Total Parts :	\$	4,474.92	Lump Sum Discount : 20%	\$	1,278.98
Total Labour :	\$	1,920.00		\$	5,115.94
TOTAL REPAIR COST :	\$	6,394.92	Final Lump Sum Amount :	\$	5,100.00
Submitted by / Date :		МІΝОКО	NO. of Repair Days:		6

Confirmed by / Date :

6 Benoi Sector, Singapore (629904) Tel: 6358 3031 4596 | Fax No: 6694 4929

Vehicle Reg. No. :

SLG9690U

Vehicle Reg. Date: 19/10/2016

Make / Model :

H. GRACE 1.5 HYBRID DX CVT ABS D/AIRBAG

Engine No. :

LEB5254653

Chassis No.:

GM41104641

PAGE 1

Estimates on Parts

No	Qty	DARTICHIARS	CONDITION	ANAOUNT	c Au	15066	DJUSTE
1	1	PARTICULARS REAR BUMPER	CONDITION	AMOUNT \$ 037.00	S/N	_	MOUNT
2	1	REAR BUMPER CLIP - SET		\$ 937.00		\$	937.0
3	2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH		\$ 114.00		5	114.0
4	1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE		\$ 97.00		13	114.0
5	2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH/RH		\$ 187.10		+	_
6	1	REAR BUMPER ANTENNA SENSOR		\$ 90.00		s	90.0
7	1	REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER		\$ 155.00		\$	_
8	1	REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK	+	\$ 135.00		13	155.0
9	2	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD LH/RH	-	\$ 130.00		+	_
10	_	REAR FENDER INNDER SHIELD CLIPS		\$ 60.00		-	
11	2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH/RH		\$ 680.00		+-	
12	_	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS		\$ 80.00		+	
13	1	REAR END PANEL	-	\$ 450.00		\$	450.0
14	1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH		\$ 180.00		\$	180.0
15	1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP - SET		\$ 50.00		\$	50.0
16	1	SPARE TYRE PANEL		\$ 855.10		1	30.0
17	1	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOOL TRAY		\$ 225.10		\$	225.1
18	1	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP BOARD		\$ 160.00		+	223.2
19	1	EXHAUST MUFFLER	-	\$ 485.00		+	
20	1	EXHAUST HEATSHIELD		\$ 85.00		+	
21	2	EXHAUST MOUNTING		\$ 40.00		+	
22	1	REAR BOOT		\$ 725.40		Ś	725.4
23	2	REAR BOOT HINGE LH/RH		\$ 190.00		Ť	123.4
24	1	REAR BOOT LOCK		\$ 180.00		5	180.0
25	1	REAR BOOT LOCK CATCH		\$ 30.00		Ś	30.0
26	1	REAR BOOT INNER TRIM	1	\$ 100.00		+-	30.0
27	1	REAR BOOT INNER TRIM CLIP - SET		\$ 40.00			
28	1	REAR BOOT CHROME GARNISH		\$ 190.00		\top	
29	2	REAR BOOT LAMP LH/RH		\$ 720.00		5	720.0
30	1	REAR BOOT LOGO		\$ 60.00		5	60.0
31	1	REAR BOOT EMBLEM - GRACE		\$ 56.00		S	56.0
32	1	REAR BOOT EMBLEM - HYBRID		\$ 60.00		\$	60.0
33	1	REAR BOOT SPOILER		\$ 490.80		1	
34	1	REAR BOOT HANDLE SWITCH		\$ 295.30			
35	1	REAR BOOT OPEN SMART SENSOR		\$ 187.00		5	187.00
36	1	REAR BOOT WIRE HARNESS		\$ 1,025.00		+	
37	1	REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP		\$ 125.00		\$	125.00
38	2	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP		\$ 167.00		+	
39	2	TAILLAMP LH/RH		\$ 785.40		\$	785.40
40	2	REAR FENDER LH/RH		\$ 2,700.00		+	

6 Benoi Sector, Singapore (629904) Tel: 6358 3031 4596 | Fax No: 6694 4929

Vehicle Reg. No.:

SLG9690U

Vehicle Reg. Date: 19/10/2016

Make / Model:

H. GRACE 1.5 HYBRID DX CVT ABS D/AIRBAG

Engine No.:

LEB5254653

Chassis No.:

GM41104641

PAGE 2

Estimates on Parts

No	Ott	DARTIC: LAG			VA. VA. A VALUE V			AD	JUSTED
41	Qty 2		CONDITION	-	MOUNT		S/N	AN	MOUNT
42	_	REAR AIR DUCT LH/RH			150.00				
42	2	TAILLAMP CLIPS		\$	60.00			\$	60.00
_	_	TAIL LAMP PANEL LH/RH		\$	310.10				
44	1	REVERSE SENSOR				\$	200.00		
45	1	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH FRAME						N.	
46	1	REAR BOOT SEALANT				\$	30.00		
47	1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT			D 627 52	\$	30.00		
48	1	SPARE TYRE SEALANT							
49	3	EXHAUST RUBBER HOOK						S =	
50	2	EXHAUST GASKET							
51	2	REAR BUMPER EXTENSION GROMMET SCREW				\$	8.00		
52	2	REAR BYMPER EXTENSION FASTERNER				\$	7.00		
53	2	REAR BUMPER FASTERNER				\$	8.00		
54	0	0				_		_	
55	0	0							
56		0 &	ev.						
57	0	0							
58	0	0		+		_			
59	0	0		_		_		_	
60	0	0		+		-	_		
61	0	0		+		_		_	_
62	0	0		_		-			_
63	0	0		+	_	_	_	_	
64	0	0	d m	-		_	-		
65	0	0		\vdash	_	_			
66	0	0			-	_		_	
67	0	0			_	_	-	_	
68	0	0		-	_	_	_		_
69	0	0			_	_	_	_	
70	0	0			\rightarrow	_	-		
71		0		_	-	_	_		
72		0		-	-	_	-		
73	$\overline{}$	0			\rightarrow	_	_		
74		0		-	_	_			
75	_	0		-					
76		0				_			
77		0							
78	_	0							
79	-	0							
80		0							
00	U	U							

6 Benoi Sector, Singapore (629904) Tel : 6358 3031 | Fax No : 6694 4929

Vehicle Reg. No.:

SLG9690U

Vehicle Reg. Date:

19/10/2016

Make / Model :

H. GRACE 1.5 HYBRID DX CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2

Engine No.:

LEB5254653

Chassis No.:

GM41104641

PAGE 1

Estimates on Labour

MECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL / PANEL / PAINT LABOUR		AMOUNT	17.00	DJUSTED
To stariagheth and panel beating accident area. To remove and replace	_		-	900.00
dmaged parts. To cut/weld replaced panels.	+	1,000.00	7	300.00
	+			
REAR FENDER LH/RH.				
To rust proof affected rear areas.	\$	200.00	\$	40.00
To remove and transfer boot components.	\$	150.00	\$	60.00
To check and rectify wiring .	\$	100.00	\$	30.00
To remove & replace interior & upholstery	\$	150.00	\$	60.00
To remove & replace rear exhaust muffler.	\$	150.00		
To remove & replace reverse sensor.	\$	150.00	\$	30.00
	\$	1,800.00	\$	800.00
REAR FENDER LH/RH.				
To remove and refit rear windscreen.	ė	150.00		
	Ť	150.00		
	To rust proof affected rear areas. To remove and transfer boot components. To check and rectify wiring . To remove & replace interior & upholstery To remove & replace rear exhaust muffler. To remove & replace reverse sensor. To putty, spray painting and polish accident affected areas. Rear Portion. BOOTLID, REAR BUMPER, END PANEL, SPARETYRE PANEL, TAIL LAMP PANEL LH/RH	To stariaghetn and panel beating accident area. To remove and replace dmaged parts. To cut/weld replaced panels. BOOTLID, REAR BUMPER, END PANEL, SPARETYRE PANEL, TAIL LAMP PANEL LH/RH REAR FENDER LH/RH. To rust proof affected rear areas. \$ To remove and transfer boot components. \$ To check and rectify wiring . \$ To remove & replace interior & upholstery \$ To remove & replace rear exhaust muffler. \$ \$ To remove & replace reverse sensor. \$ \$ To putty, spray painting and polish accident affected areas. Rear Portion. \$ BOOTLID, REAR BUMPER, END PANEL, SPARETYRE PANEL, TAIL LAMP PANEL LH/RH REAR FENDER LH/RH.	To stariaghetn and panel beating accident area. To remove and replace dmaged parts. To cut/weld replaced panels. BOOTLID, REAR BUMPER, END PANEL, SPARETYRE PANEL, TAIL LAMP PANEL LH/RH REAR FENDER LH/RH. To rust proof affected rear areas. \$ 200.00 To remove and transfer boot components. \$ 150.00 To check and rectify wiring . \$ 100.00 To remove & replace interior & upholstery \$ 150.00 To remove & replace rear exhaust muffler. \$ 150.00 To remove & replace reverse sensor. \$ 150.00 To putty, spray painting and polish accident affected areas. Rear Portion. BOOTLID, REAR BUMPER, END PANEL, SPARETYRE PANEL, TAIL LAMP PANEL LH/RH REAR FENDER LH/RH.	MECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL / PANEL / PAINT LABOUR To stariaghetn and panel beating accident area. To remove and replace \$ 1,800.00 \$ dmaged parts. To cut/weld replaced panels. BOOTLID, REAR BUMPER, END PANEL, SPARETYRE PANEL, TAIL LAMP PANEL LH/RH REAR FENDER LH/RH. To rust proof affected rear areas. \$ 200.00 \$ To remove and transfer boot components. \$ 150.00 \$ To remove & replace interior & upholstery \$ 150.00 \$ To remove & replace rear exhaust muffler. \$ 150.00 \$ To remove & replace reverse sensor. \$ 150.00 \$ To putty, spray painting and polish accident affected areas. Rear Portion. \$ 1,800.00 \$ BOOTLID, REAR BUMPER, END PANEL, SPARETYRE PANEL, TAIL LAMP PANEL LH/RH REAR FENDER LH/RH.



51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 12/6/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss	8-Jun-18
Date of appointment	11-Jun-18
Date of survey	11-Jun-18
Location of survey	Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY CLAIM			
Vehicle number	SLG 9690U			
Make and Model	HONDA GRACE 1.5 HYBRID - 1496			
Date of registration	19-Oct-16			
Excess				
Market Value	\$ 75,000.00			
Parf Rebate	\$ 44,906.00			
Nett Loss	\$ 30,094.00			

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	\$ 16,481.84

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 4,253.32
Check items (estimate)	\$ 1,041.68
Labour	\$ 1,920.00
Total	\$ 7,215.00
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ -

Number of days for repair	6 days
· ·	

11.06 2018 @ 11.27 am

Edmund with in

Menu



Service Request Details

Claim

58M00K64

Reference

None @

Loss Date

June 8, 2018

Request Date

June 11, 2018

Due Date

June 19, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step
Agree to perform service

Decline Work

Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration # SLG9690U

Make

TPVD HONDA

Service Address

111

Primary Contact/Insured

FOOD PARADISE ENTERPRISE HOLDING PTE LTD 7 MANDAI LINK, #06-25, MANDAI CONNECTION, 728653, Singapore

Claim Handler

CHAN Kian Chuan 6568804269 kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

ezel.t@vermogen-group.com

Sent:

Friday, 9 November 2018 5:00 PM

To:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: LOD - Your Ref: CC4/ASM18010647/T1fa3 Accident involving SLG9690U &

SJQ888OR on 08/06/2018

Categories:

clear

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir,

We accept your offer with total \$5781.50

Kindly send us the DV.

Thanks & Regards, Ezel Tejano

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, November 9, 2018 4:46 PM

To: ezel.t@vermogen-group.com

Subject: RE: LOD - Your Ref: CC4/ASM18010647/T1fa3 Accident involving SLG9690U & SJQ888OR on 08/06/2018

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18010647/T1fa3

Your Ref: SLG 9690U

Dear Ezel,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJQ 8880R AND SLG 9690U ON 08.06.2018

We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand dated 8th November 2018.

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we have instruction to offer settlement as below:

	<u>\$\$ 5,781.50</u>
4. GIA search fee	<u>\$\$ 2.00</u>
3. Towing fee	S\$ 50.00
2. Loss of Use (\$60.00 x 9days)	S\$ 540.00
1. Cost of Repair (W/GST)	S\$ 5,189.50

Kindly confirm acceptance.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 9 November 2018 4:46 PM

To:

'ezel.t@vermogen-group.com'

Subject:

RE: LOD - Your Ref: CC4/ASM18010647/T1fa3 Accident involving SLG9690U &

SJQ888OR on 08/06/2018

Importance:

High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18010647/T1fa3

Your Ref: SLG 9690U

Dear Ezel,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJQ 8880R AND SLG 9690U ON 08.06.2018

We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand dated 8th November 2018.

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we have instruction to offer settlement as below:

	\$\$ 5,781.50
4. GIA search fee	<u>\$\$</u> 2.00
3. Towing fee	S\$ 50.00
2. Loss of Use (\$60.00 x 9days)	S\$ 540.00
1. Cost of Repair (W/GST)	S\$ 5,189.50

Kindly confirm acceptance.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 22 June 2018 2:24 PM

To:

pila@vermogen-group.com

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); eric.g@vermogen-group.com; paulo.b@vermogen-group.com;

luis@vermogen-group.com; ezel.t@vermogen-group.com; minoko@vermogen-

group.com; ace@vermogen-group.com; edmond@vermogen-group.com

Subject:

RE: Accident involving SLG9690U & SJQ8880R (Your Insured) on 08/06/2018 - PLEASE

ARRANGE TP SURVEY *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18010647/T1fa3

Importance:

High

Without Prejudice

Our Ref:

CC4/ASM18010647/T1fa3

Your Ref:

SLG 9690U

Dear Pila,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SJQ 8880R AND SLG 9690U ON 08/06/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 12 June 2018 8:48 AM

To: pila@vermogen-group.com

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>; eric.g@vermogen-group.com; paulo.b@vermogen-group.com; luis@vermogen-group.com; ezel.t@vermogen-group.com;

minoko@vermogen-group.com; ace@vermogen-group.com; edmond@vermogen-group.com

Subject: RE: Accident involving SLG9690U & SJQ8880R (Your Insured) on 08/06/2018 - PLEASE ARRANGE TP SURVEY

*** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18010647/T1fa3

Importance: High

Without Prejudice

Our Ref:

CC4/ASM18010647/T1fa3

Your Ref:

SLG 9690U

Dear Pila,

We acknowledge your email below.

We will look into the matter and will revert back to you shortly.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: pila@vermogen-group.com [mailto:pila@vermogen-group.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 12 June 2018 8:09 AM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) < Meikwan@lkkauto.com >; Poh Kin (LKKAuto) < pohkin@lkkauto.com >

Cc: 'Glorioso Eric Paul Patambang' < eric.g@vermogen-group.com; 'Baldoz Juan Paulo Bongon' < paulo.b@vermogen-group.com; 'Tejano Exequiel Dawal' < ezel.t@vermogen-group.com; 'Minoko Chan' < minoko@vermogen-group.com; 'Vermogen Ace' < ace@vermogen-group.com; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com; Admin A < admin-a@lkkauto.com; 'Edmond Lim' < edmond@vermogen-group.com> Subject: RE: Accident involving SLG9690U & SJQ8880R (Your Insured) on 08/06/2018 - PLEASE ARRANGE TP SURVEY *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18010647/T1fa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Poh Kin,

Above attach with our client video footage for your review.

Kindly check and revert to us for the liability matter as soon as possible.

Thanks & regards,

Pila

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) < Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, June 11, 2018 8:46 PM

To: Edmond Lim <edmond@vermogen-group.com>; Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Pila Ng <pila@vermogen-group.com>; Glorioso Eric Paul Patambang eric.g@vermogen-group.com>; Baldoz Juan
Paulo Bongon paulo.b@vermogen-group.com>; Lina Rosli
ina@vermogen-group.com>; Luis Tan luis@vermogen-group.com>; Lina@vermogen-group.com>; Luis Tan \luis@vermogen-group.com>; Tejano Exequiel Dawal ezel.t@vermogen-group.com>; Minoko Chan \luis@vermogen-group.com>; Vermogen Ace <ace@vermogen-group.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <<a href="mailto:admin-admin

Subject: RE: Accident involving SLG9690U & SJQ8880R (Your Insured) on 08/06/2018 - PLEASE ARRANGE TP SURVEY

*** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18010647/T1fa3

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we are currently **pending verification for direct settlement**.

Fyi, OI has reported. Please refer to the below OI's sketch plan and statement.



DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	was	, trave	iting a	long	lare	1 ;K	GE.	nem	
Brad	dell	Exit	on of	. 06.	2018	(a) lii	5-ling	- Veli	ell
В	appii (ed e	- lova	Ke_	mo	t 14	مده العر	ed co	nì t
My	ven	de	can	/L = +	stop	711	time	_ ~	d
100	ideo	l ov	to re	ar	perfu	1/ (r	t rel	Lix de	В
Wet	Ser	road	surf.	nel	91	tuat	+1,	ne.	

Please note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Poh Kin at 6841 2132.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: <u>MeiKwan@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Edmond Lim [mailto:edmond@vermogen-group.com]

Sent: Friday, 8 June, 2018 6:26 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Cc: Pila Ng pila@vermogen-group.com; Glorioso Eric Paul Patambang eric.g@vermogen-group.com; Baldoz Juan
Paulo Bongon paulo.b@vermogen-group.com; Lina Rosli lina@vermogen-group.com; Luis Tan luis@vermogen-group.com; Tejano Exequiel Dawal ezel.t@vermogen-group.com; Minoko Chan minoko@vermogen-group.com;;
Vermogen Ace <ace@vermogen-group.com</pre>

Subject: Accident involving SLG9690U & SJQ8880R (Your Insured) on 08/06/2018 - PLEASE ARRANGE TP SURVEY

Dear officer in-charge,

Refer to above attachment kindly arrange our client's vehicle for pre-repair survey at Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd here at 6 Benoi Sector.

VEHICLE IN WORKSHOP

Beside, we would like to check for the liability on this matter.

Kindly check & revert to us as soon as possible.

Thanks & regards, EDMOND Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd 1 Bukit Batok Crescent #05-23 Wcega Plaza Singapore 658064 Tel: 6358 3031

Fax: 6694 4929

Menu



Re: < S8M00K64 > RE-SEEK MANDATE APPROVAL

Type

Question

Message PLS PROCEED.

Menu



< S8M00K64 > RE-SEEK MANDATE APPROVAL

Type

Q Question

Message

Dear Kian Chuan, we refer to the below e-mail. We would like to re-seek mandate approval as TP repairer add in towing tax invoice and would like to claim 9 days LOU.(6 days recommendation + 1day PRI + 1 day PH+ 1 day Weekend). We hereby seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer M/s "Vermogen ACE Pte Ltd" is as follows: - 1)COR(w/GST): \$5,189.50 + 2) Loss of Use (9daysx\$60.00): \$540.00 + 3)Towing Fee: \$50.00 4)GIA Search fee: \$2.00 =Total: \$5,781.50. **06days recommendation for repair. **All the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. For your approval please. PohKin - 08/11/2018

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) *

Menu



Re: < S8M00K64 > IA with mandate uploaded

Type

Q Question

Message

PLS PROCEED FOR DS AS FOLLOWS: COR:\$5,189.50 W/GST LOR/LOI: \$560.00 LTA: \$7.49 TOTAL: \$5,756.99

Menu



< S8M00K64 > IA with mandate uploaded

Type

@ Question

Message

Liability: Insured driver collided into the rear of third party vehicle. Liability is down against our insured. We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and agreed to settle and aware NCD (if any) is affected. Immediate Advice (with mandate) have been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. Propose settlement amount is around \$6,264.49. All the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. For your kind attention and instruction. Thank you- Pohkin 02/10/2018



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 2/10/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss	8-Jun-18
Date of appointment	11-Jun-18
Date of survey	11-Jun-18
Location of survey	VERMOGEN ACE PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
Vehicle number	SLG 9690U	
Make and Model	Honda Grace 1.5 Hybrid - 1496cc	
Date of registration	19-Oct-16	
Excess		
Market Value	\$ 75,000.00	
Parf Rebate	\$ 44,906.00	
Nett Loss	\$ 30,094.00	

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	¢	4 225 00
	7	4,236.00

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 4,474.92
Check items (estimate)	\$ 1,174.52
Labour	\$ 1,920.00
Total	\$ 5,115.94
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ 5.100.00

Number of days for repair	6 days
	o days



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

Remarks:

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	· ·	100%	
Proposed repair cost	\$	5,457.00	(\$5,100.00 + 7%GST)
Loss of use	\$	-	
Loss of rental (estimate)	\$	800.00	(\$100.00 x 8 days)
Loss of income	\$	*	
LTA search fees	\$	7.49	
Others	\$	-	
Proposed Total	\$	6,264.49	



Dear Sirs,

CLAIMANT: Lion City Rontals Re Ltd

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLG969DU AND SJO868OR ON

O8/O>/18 AT CIE TOWARDS CITY AT BRADDELL EXT

I/We, Lion Gty Rentals Ro Ltd _____, am/are the registered

Ower of vehicle no. ____ SLG 96904

Please note that I have assigned all compensation monies due to me/us in the above said accident to Vermogan ACE Pte Ltd.

I/We, hereby authorize you to release all compensation monies pertaining to the above said accident to Vermogan ACE Pte Ltd and forward your settlement cheque to Vermogan ACE Pte Ltd whom I/we had authorized to collect the said compensation monies.

Thank you

Signature of Claimant (Company Stamp, if applicable)

Name :

Lion Gty Rontals Pto Ltd

NRIC No.

MEDILENIK

Date :

301504631K

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SJQ 8880R (Insd veh)		Model:	HONDA GRACE 1.5	
	SLG 9690U (TP veh)				
Date of Accident:	08/06/2018				
			- 10		
Global Sum Settler	ment : [] Yes		[X] No		
Repair Estimate :		: \$	17,635.57		
Final Repair Cost (as per axa instruction)		: \$	5,189.50		
Loss of Use		: \$	540.00	9 days at \$60.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: \$		days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	2.00		
Towing Fee:		: \$	50.00		
		: \$			
Final Settlement St	um	: \$	5,781.50		
elow)	rkshop GIA Registered		1000000	X] NO (Kindly indicate	
A) For Non GIA F	Registered Workshop:		Agreed Liability _		
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
BOLA Liability	(%)		Assessed Liabilit	y (*):(%)	
* Assessed Lie	ability to be filled only for	r chain	collisions and for ca	ases where BOLA does not apply.	
Remarks					
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	n			
1) VERMOGEN	ACE PTE LTD		: \$	5,781.5	
	ILAH BTE ABDOL WAHAB		22/11/2018		
			Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	mobile
АХА	INSURANCE PT	E LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM180	10647/T1fa3s2
٩XA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAP N: KIAN CHUAN		Date: 22-11-2018 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	JM
	Insured Veh.	SJQ 8880R	Veh. Inspected	SLG 9690U
	Policy No.	CN881043	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00K64	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	KIAN CHUAN	Assign Date	11/06/2018
	South Service	Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HONDA GRACE 1.5	c.c	1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
	Chassis No.	GM41104641	Colour	WHITE
	Odometer	132436	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD	()	474 C MAN S REST () 4 () 4 () 4 () 4 () 4 () 4 () 4 () 4 () 4 () 4 () 4 () 4 () 4 () 4 () 4 ()
		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	185/60R15	MICHELIN	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	185/60R15	MICHELIN	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	185/60R15	MICHELIN	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	185/60R15	MICHELIN	6 mm
		Desc	ription of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
		Ger	neral Information	
	Accident Date	08/06/2018	Inspection Date	11/06/2018
	Survey held at	VERMOGEN ACE PTE LTD)	
		1 BUKIT BATOK CRESCEN #04-54/55 WCEGA PLAZA SINGAPORE 658064		
a.			Remarks	
	B)IN ACCORDANCE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION:	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	IS. ED REPAIRS
b.	LEWIS ALE		ate Days of Repair	es nel milo.
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	6 Working Day	9



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLG 9690U

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS	0		
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	937.00	937.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	114.00	114.00
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	97.00	
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH/RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	187.10	
1	REAR BUMPER ANTENNA SENSOR (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	90.00	90.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	155.00	155.00
1	REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	135.00	
2	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD LH/RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	130.00	,
2	SET REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH/RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	680.00	Į.
2	SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	BENT	450.00	450.00
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	180.00	180.00
1	SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	855.10	
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOOL TRAY (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	225.10	225.10
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP BOARD (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	160.00	
1	EXHAUST MUFFLER (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	485.00	
1	EXHAUST HEATSHIELD (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	85.00	
2	EXHAUST MOUNTING (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	
1	REAR BOOT (CONSISTENT)	BENT	725.40	725.40
2	REAR BOOT HINGE LH/RH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	190.00	
1	REAR BOOT LOCK (CONSISTENT)	BENT	180.00	180.00
1	REAR BOOT LOCK CATCH (CONSISTENT)	BENT	30.00	30.00
1	REAR BOOT INNER TRIM (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	
া	SET REAR BOOT INNER TRIM CLIP (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	
1	REAR BOOT CHROME GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	190.00	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18010647/T1fa3s2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	REAR BOOT LAMP LH/RH (CONSISTENT)	CUT	720.00	720.00
1	REAR BOOT LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
1	REAR BOOT EMBLEM - GRACE (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	56.00	56.00
1	REAR BOOT EMBLEM - HYBRID (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
1	REAR BOOT SPOILER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	490.80	5
1	REAR BOOT HANDLE SWITCH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	295.30	
1	REAR BOOT OPEN SMART SENSOR (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	187.00	187.00
1	REAR BOOT WIRE HARNESS (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	1,025.00	nacronesh
1	REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	125.00	125.00
2	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	167.00	
2	TAILLAMP LH/RH (CONSISTENT)	CUT	785.40	785.40
2	REAR FENDER LH/RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	2,700.00	V NOSCO
2	REAR AIR DUCT LH/RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	_
2	TAILLAMP CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
2	TAIL LAMP PANEL LH/RH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	310.10	-
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-2,778.46	-1,047.98
			11,113.84	4,191.92
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT WORKING	300.00	200.00
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH FRAME (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	_
1	REAR BOOT SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	80.00	30.00
1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	80.00	30.00
1	SPARE TYRE SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
3	EXHAUST RUBBER HOOK (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	
2	EXHAUST GASKET (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	
2	REAR BUMPER EXTENSION GROMMET SCREW (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	8.00	8.00
	REAR BUMPER EXTENSION FASTENER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	7.00	7.00
2	REAR BUMPER FASTENER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	8.00	8.00
			718.00	283.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18010647/T1fa3s2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	(+)
	TO STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEATINGING ACCIDENT AREA. TO REMOVE AND REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS. TO CUT / WELD REPLACED PANELS. BOOTLID, REAR BUMPER, END PANEL, SPARE TYRE PANEL, TAIL LAMP PANEL LH/RH REAR FENDER LH/RH. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF SPARE TYRE PANEL, EXHAUST MUFFLER, REAR BOOT HINGE LH/RH AND TAIL LAMP PANEL LH/RH.		1,800.00	900.00
	TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED REAR AREAS.		200.00	40.00
	TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER BOOT COMPONENTS.		150.00	60.00
	TO CHECK AND RECTIFY WIRING.		100.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE & REPLACE INTERIOR & UPHOLSTERY.		150.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE & REPLACE REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
	TO REMOVE & REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR.		150.00	30.00
	TO PUTTY, SPRAY PAINTING AND POLISH ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS. REAR PORTION. BOOTLID, REAR BUMPER, END PANEL, SPARE TYRE PANEL, TAIL LAMP PANEL LH/RH REAR FENDER LH/RH.		1,800.00	800.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
			4,650.00	1,920.00
	GRAND TOTAL		16,481.84	6,394.92
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			4,850.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18010647/T1fa3s2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

prufin.

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.